
URC 7140

Essence

Guaranteed to work all brands

Universal Remote Control operates TV,
Satelite/Cable/Freeview Boxes, DVD,
Amplifier/Tuner, Home Cinema 
up to 4 devices

Combi Control: 
Control your TV and Set-Top-Box 
as if they were one
One For All SimpleSet: 
3 steps to setup your device

Control your home entertainment 
with simplicity



www.oneforall.com
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URC 7140

Essence

Logistic Information

Model number

Product dimension (cm): 

Packaging type: 

Packaging dimension (cm): 

WEEE (kg):

Product in packaging weight (kg):

Packaging weight (kg):

EAN code packaging Euro version:

EAN code packaging UK version:

EAN code packaging INT version:

Inner carton contents (pcs)

Inner carton dimensions (cm)

Inner carton weight (kg)

EAN code packaging (inner) Euro version

EAN code packaging (inner) UK version

EAN code packaging (inner) INT version

Outer carton content (pcs):

Outer carton dimensions (cm):

Outer carton weight (kg):

Ean code packaging (outer) Euro version

Ean code packaging (outer) UK version

Ean code packaging (outer) INT version

Grüner Punkt

CE

URC 7140

21.9x4.8x2.3 

Blister

31.2 x 15.2 x 3

0,108

0,24

0,09

8716184043215    

8716184043215 

8716184043215 

3

31.9 x 7.2 x 16.5

0,72

8716184052989    

8716184052989 

8716184052989 

48

62 x 33.8 x 36 

12,81

8716184052996    

8716184052996

8716184052996

Yes

Yes

Control your home entartainment with simplicity
Consumer benefits
• Universal Remote Control operates TV, Satelite/Cable/Freeview

Boxes, DVD, Amplifier/Tuner, Home Cinema up to 4 devices
• Combi Control: Control your TV and Set-Top-Box 

as if they were one
• One For All SimpleSet: 3 steps to setup your device 
• Ultra Wide Angle: up to 160 degree IR performance
• 100% compatible: learn functions from your original remote
• Dedicated Keys for Digital Viewing
• Extra TV guide keys: Guide, Fav, Info, Menu, Exit, 16:9

Technical specifications
• Functions: One For All SimpleSet
• Batteries: 4 x AAA (not included)
• Battery life: over 12 months
• Number of keys: 41
• IR range: ~20 mtrs
• IR frequency: 0-455khz
• Language support: English, German, Spanish, French, Italian,

Portuguese, Netherlands , Polish, Czech, Hungarian, Croatian,
Slovak, Swedish, Norwegian, Danish, Finish, Russian, Greek,
Turkish, Romanian, Bulgarian




