ONE ® FOR ALL

Essence

URC 7140



One remote to replace them all

Control your home entertainment with simplicity

Universal Remote Control operates TV, Satelite/Cable/Freeview Boxes, DVD, Amplifier/Tuner, Home Cinema up to 4 devices

Combi Control:
Control your TV and Set-Top-Box
as if they were one
One For All SimpleSet:
3 steps to setup your device







URC 7140

Control your home entartainment with simplicity

Consumer benefits

- Universal Remote Control operates TV, Satelite/Cable/Freeview Boxes, DVD, Amplifier/Tuner, Home Cinema up to 4 devices
- Combi Control: Control your TV and Set-Top-Box as if they were one
- One For All SimpleSet: 3 steps to setup your device
- Ultra Wide Angle: up to 160 degree IR performance
- 100% compatible: learn functions from your original remote
- · Dedicated Keys for Digital Viewing
- Extra TV guide keys: Guide, Fav, Info, Menu, Exit, 16:9

Technical specifications

- Functions: One For All SimpleSet
- Batteries: 4 x AAA (not included)
- Battery life: over 12 months
- · Number of keys: 41
- IR range: ~20 mtrs
- IR frequency: 0-455khz
- Language support: English, German, Spanish, French, Italian, Portuguese, Netherlands, Polish, Czech, Hungarian, Croatian, Slovak, Swedish, Norwegian, Danish, Finish, Russian, Greek, Turkish, Romanian, Bulgarian

Logistic Information

Model number	URC 7140
Product dimension (cm):	21.9x4.8x2.3
Packaging type:	Blister
Packaging dimension (cm):	31.2 x 15.2 x 3
WEEE (kg):	0,108
Product in packaging weight (kg):	0,24
Packaging weight (kg):	0,09
EAN code packaging Euro version:	8716184043215
EAN code packaging UK version:	8716184043215
EAN code packaging INT version:	8716184043215
Inner carton contents (pcs)	3
Inner carton dimensions (cm)	31.9 x 7.2 x 16.5
Inner carton weight (kg)	0,72
EAN code packaging (inner) Euro version	8716184052989
EAN code packaging (inner) UK version	8716184052989
EAN code packaging (inner) INT version	8716184052989
Outer carton content (pcs):	48
Outer carton dimensions (cm):	62 x 33.8 x 36
Outer carton weight (kg):	12,81
Ean code packaging (outer) Euro version	8716184052996
Ean code packaging (outer) UK version	8716184052996
Ean code packaging (outer) INT version	8716184052996
Grüner Punkt	Yes
CE	Yes

